[bookmark: _GoBack]Информация о зачислении воспитанников от 07.08.2020 -11.08.2020 года
	Дата
	Реквизиты приказа
	Возрастная группа
	Количество зачисленных детей
	Количество детей в группе

	07.08.2020
	18
	4-5  №10
	1
	22

	10.08.2020
	19
	4-5  №10
	2
	22

	11.08.2020
	20
	3-4  №5
	2
	22

	
	
	3-4  №8
	5
	20

	
	
	6-7 №12
	1
	20

	
	
	2-3  №3
	1
	22




